
12. Großer Preis der Stadt Viernheim

Viernheim, 25.-26.06.2011

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer S. Brunisch Gewichtsklasse

28kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Luca Collet KSV Kirrlach
PS 18:14

32
SS 7:5

53 Fr
 2  8  1  0  0  3  25 1

2 Koray Koc KSV Hemsbach
4:00

11 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 1  6  1  0  0  1  18 2

3 Marie Steinitz KSV Kirchlinde
Fr

4:00

01
0:25

02
 0  0  0  0  0  2  5 3
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